Office of the Principal and Secretary GORESWAR COLLEGE NAAC ACCREDITED "B"

P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTAD), Assam, Pin- 781366

Office E-mail ID: goreswarcollege@gmail.com

www.goreswarcollege.ac.in Ph. 94351 46112

From :-

DR. PRAMOD MEDHI, M.Sc., Ph.d., FEHT Principal & Secretary, Goreswar College P.O.- Goreswar, Dist.- Baksa (BTR) Assam. Pin- 781366.

Memo:

Ref:-

NOTICE:

This is for information to all the concerned that the IQAC Committee, Goreswar College is constituted with the following members:

| SL.NO. | NAME | DESIGNATION | IQAC | Signature |
|--------|--------------------------|-------------------------------|---------------------|-------------------------------|
| | | | DESIGNATION | |
| 1 | Dr. Pramod Medhi | Principal | Chairperson | o pr |
| 2 | Dr. Bhaba Kr. Sharma | Associate Professor | Co-ordinator | step ! |
| 3 | Dr. Begum Farida Alam | Assistant Professor | Asstt. Co-ordinator | ten . |
| 4 | Dr. Prithwiraj Swargiary | Assistant Professor | Asstt. Co-ordinator | Ba |
| 5 | Mr. Naylajala Uzir | Assistant Professor | Teacher Member | mmom |
| 6 | Dr. Dipakjyoti Mahanta | Assistant Professor | Teacher Member | am |
| 7 | Dr. Abhijit Dihidar | Assistant Professor | Teacher Member | Apinian |
| 8 | Dr. Dipak Bajgain | Assistant Professor | Teacher Member | sh |
| 9 | Mrs. Nijara Medhi | Assistant Professor | Teacher Member | Nejara Medh. |
| 10 | Mrs. Bijaya Narzary | Librarian | Member | Nijeya Medh. Bijeya Kazaly |
| 11 | Mr. Mohidhar Boro | Retd. Principal, GHS School & | Management | 00 |
| | | President, Governing Body, GC | Member | all - |
| 12 | Mr. Karuna Kanta Deka | Retd. Teacher, GHS School & | Stakeholder | Ale |
| | | Member, Governing Body, GC | | At a |
| 13 | Mr. Thaneswar Boro | Assistant Professor | Alumni Member | Thaneswar Boro |
| 14 | Mr. Dipen Boro | Ex-Student | Local Member | AC |
| 15 | Circle Officer | Goreswar Rev. Circle | Administrative | |
| | | | Official | n |
| 16 | Mr. Khagen Ch. Boro | Sr. Asstt. | Non-Teaching Staff | Chargen en. Bon |
| 17 | Mr. Arup Deka | Jr. Asstt. | Non-Teaching Staff | Bhargen en. Bon troup Dehn |
| 18 | General Secretary, GCSU | | Student Member | Fujungson Boro |

Principal, 18/5/2023 (Dr. Pramod Medhi)

Goreswar College, Goreswar.

PRINCIPAL Goreswar College

